Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice

2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina
Zaci ll
start ~ 17:42:57 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 12
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/Z4ci Il
2/74ci Il
3/74ci Il
4/74ci I
5/Z4ci |l
6/Z4ci |l
7/Z4ci
8/Z4ci Il
9/Z4ci Il
10/Z4ci I
11/Z4ci Il
12/Z4ci I

#
101
125
103
112
113
107
108
119
114
117
110
116

name
ADAM KOHOUTEK
ADRIAN SUCHANEK
JAKUB CHAROUSEK
JAN HORACEK
VOJTECH SULZBACHER
MATE] HAMACEK
JAKUB VRABEC
JONAS NOVAK
FILIP DUSPIVA
JAKUB SAFAR
MILAN KUK
SIMON DOSTALEK

year

2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

team
PITRS BIKES TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
T) JISKRA JAROMER POTOCKY
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI
CARLAKUPKOLO.CZ
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT

finish

17:33.9
17:58.0
18:18.6
18:29.5
18:31.4
18:48.8
20:03.4
20:47.4
23:50.4
25:49.7
27:27.4
29:51.9

2024-11-21 12:35:51 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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Yaas

delay

00:24.1
00:44.7
00:55.6
00:57.5
01:14.9
02:29.5
03:13.5
06:16.5
08:15.8
09:53.5
12:18.0
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